

LA Case 5/21 (5/21)

Order No. 5 dt. 05/09/22.

Today is date fixed for filing w.o.
Claimant is present by filing hazira.
OP files w/o .Copy served.
Let it be kept with the record.
To 15/11/22 for evidence .

(Anuruddha Maity)
Adl.Dist. & Session Judge
1st Court Darjeeling.

