

L.A. 05/2021(05/2021)

Order No. 06

Dated:-15-11-2022

Today is date fixed for evidence.

Both are present by filing hazira.

Petitioner files affidavit in chief of Deepak David.

Let it be kept with the record.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To 03-02-2023 for evidence.

Additional District & Sessions
Judge, 1st Court, Darjeeling.