

LA Case No. 5 of 2021 (Reg. 05 of 2021)

Order no. 10 dated: 31.05.2023

Today is date fixed for evidence.
Both the parties are present by filing hazira through their respective lawyers.
Regular P.O is transferred.

To 29.07.2023 for evidence.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling. (I/C)