

Uttam Bhattacharya
Additional District &

Sessions Judge,

1st Court, Darjeeling.

L.A 05 of 2021 (05 of 2021)

Orde No. 13

Dated: 05.10.2023

The parties are present by their hazira.

The petitioner files documents by firisty.

Copy served.

The petitioner viz, Deepak David is accordingly, examined and cross
examined in part and deferred at the instance of the O.P.

To 13.12.2023 for further cross examination of P.W-1.

D/C

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling.