

LA 5/21
(Reg. no. 5/21)

Order no. 15
dated: 08.02.24

The petitioner files hazira.
The OP/State however, files a petition praying for time.
Heard.
The time petition is considered and allowed.
To **02.04.24** for OPW as last chance i/d argument.

D/C by me,
Sd/-

ADJ, 1st Court, Dlg.

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling