

LA 05 of 2021
Reg. No. 05 of 2021
Present: Shri Akhilesh Kumar Pandey
JO Code No. WB 00784
CNR NO.WBDJ01-000061-2021

Order no. 33
Dated : 24.07.2026

Today is fixed for OPW.

None appears.

No Active Judicial Work is performed today due to cease work observed by the the Local Bar Association, Darjeeling.

Case is adjourned .

Fix 11.09.2026 for OPW.

Additonal District Judge
1st Court , Darjeeling